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SOC RELEVOS DIA 1 mi. 02/09/2015 23:19
Parciales Creado por OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

 
DIFICIL (18)
Pos DorsalNombre Tiempo

1 9 Raul Ferra 26:45,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
1 DIFICIL 9 1:37,00 3:47,00 6:15,00 8:52,00 10:26,00 11:14,00 13:15,00 14:20,00 16:53,00 18:51,00 21:09,00 24:49,00 25:42,00 26:45,00
AA 8,120 km 1:37,00 2:10,00 2:28,00 2:37,00 1:34,00 0:48,00 2:01,00 1:05,00 2:33,00 1:58,00 2:18,00 3:40,00 0:53,00 1:03,00

2 7 Elmar Montero Cárceles27:54,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
1 DIFICIL 7 2:56,00 4:12,00 4:50,00 8:08,00 10:25,00 11:23,00 12:15,00 14:04,00 15:10,00 17:49,00 20:00,00 21:56,00 25:57,00 26:50,00
BA 8,120 km 2:56,00 1:16,00 0:38,00 3:18,00 2:17,00 0:58,00 0:52,00 1:49,00 1:06,00 2:39,00 2:11,00 1:56,00 4:01,00 0:53,00

Meta
27:54,00
1:04,00

3 6 David Cotillas MOya 30:28,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(33) 5(47) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(45) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
1 DIFICIL 6 1:41,00 3:54,00 6:46,00 8:53,00 10:51,00 12:58,00 15:11,00 16:15,00 19:08,00 21:13,00 23:24,00 28:41,00 29:33,00 30:28,00
AB 8,120 km 1:41,00 2:13,00 2:52,00 2:07,00 1:58,00 2:07,00 2:13,00 1:04,00 2:53,00 2:05,00 2:11,00 5:17,00 0:52,00 0:55,00

4 3 Ramón García­catalán Simón33:28,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(33) 5(47) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(45) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
2 DIFICIL 3 2:10,00 4:52,00 7:42,00 10:01,00 12:08,00 13:56,00 16:08,00 17:17,00 20:28,00 22:29,00 24:30,00 31:39,00 32:32,00 33:28,00
AB 8,120 km 2:10,00 2:42,00 2:50,00 2:19,00 2:07,00 1:48,00 2:12,00 1:09,00 3:11,00 2:01,00 2:01,00 7:09,00 0:53,00 0:56,00

5 6 Javier Montero Fernández34:23,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
2 DIFICIL 6 3:49,00 5:12,00 5:56,00 9:16,00 12:38,00 13:54,00 14:55,00 17:10,00 18:33,00 21:32,00 24:32,00 27:05,00 32:09,00 33:12,00
BA 8,120 km 3:49,00 1:23,00 0:44,00 3:20,00 3:22,00 1:16,00 1:01,00 2:15,00 1:23,00 2:59,00 3:00,00 2:33,00 5:04,00 1:03,00

Meta
34:23,00
1:11,00

6 2 Antonio Jesus Lopez Cortijos35:01,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(33) 5(47) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(45) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
1 DIFICIL 2 1:50,00 4:27,00 7:40,00 10:38,00 12:17,00 14:33,00 17:13,00 18:26,00 23:38,00 25:28,00 28:20,00 33:03,00 34:00,00 35:01,00
AB 8,120 km 1:50,00 2:37,00 3:13,00 2:58,00 1:39,00 2:16,00 2:40,00 1:13,00 5:12,00 1:50,00 2:52,00 4:43,00 0:57,00 1:01,00

7 8 Blas López Descalzo 37:59,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
2 DIFICIL 8 2:32,00 5:33,00 8:55,00 13:22,00 14:30,00 15:33,00 18:04,00 19:27,00 22:11,00 25:39,00 28:28,00 35:36,00 36:42,00 37:59,00
AA 8,120 km 2:32,00 3:01,00 3:22,00 4:27,00 1:08,00 1:03,00 2:31,00 1:23,00 2:44,00 3:28,00 2:49,00 7:08,00 1:06,00 1:17,00

8 1 Andrea Viqueira 43:11,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(33) 6(47) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
2 DIFICIL 1 6:08,00 8:07,00 9:02,00 13:18,00 16:42,00 19:06,00 21:24,00 24:45,00 26:37,00 29:38,00 32:00,00 34:53,00 40:44,00 41:56,00
BB 8,120 km 6:08,00 1:59,00 0:55,00 4:16,00 3:24,00 2:24,00 2:18,00 3:21,00 1:52,00 3:01,00 2:22,00 2:53,00 5:51,00 1:12,00

Meta
43:11,00
1:15,00

9 2 Roberto Montes Marcos43:14,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
2 DIFICIL 2 7:41,00 9:08,00 10:20,00 14:14,00 17:55,00 19:24,00 20:48,00 23:01,00 24:11,00 28:46,00 32:09,00 35:07,00 41:04,00 42:18,00
BA 8,120 km 7:41,00 1:27,00 1:12,00 3:54,00 3:41,00 1:29,00 1:24,00 2:13,00 1:10,00 4:35,00 3:23,00 2:58,00 5:57,00 1:14,00

Meta
43:14,00
0:56,00

10 8 Juan Rodríguez Díaz 46:27,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(33) 6(47) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
1 DIFICIL 8 3:34,00 5:26,00 6:16,00 12:41,00 16:07,00 18:52,00 22:52,00 27:45,00 29:01,00 31:52,00 34:44,00 37:32,00 44:25,00 45:25,00
BB 8,120 km 3:34,00 1:52,00 0:50,00 6:25,00 3:26,00 2:45,00 4:00,00 4:53,00 1:16,00 2:51,00 2:52,00 2:48,00 6:53,00 1:00,00

Meta
46:27,00
1:02,00

11 7 Miguel Ángel Toledo Navarro50:26,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(33) 5(47) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(45) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
2 DIFICIL 7 3:06,00 7:59,00 13:05,00 16:30,00 19:11,00 25:05,00 29:21,00 31:20,00 35:28,00 39:13,00 42:10,00 48:25,00 49:19,00 50:26,00
AB 8,120 km 3:06,00 4:53,00 5:06,00 3:25,00 2:41,00 5:54,00 4:16,00 1:59,00 4:08,00 3:45,00 2:57,00 6:15,00 0:54,00 1:07,00

12 3 Ana Belén Pérez Riofrío53:38,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
1 DIFICIL 3 3:51,00 5:21,00 6:09,00 15:08,00 19:58,00 21:38,00 26:21,00 31:48,00 33:14,00 37:50,00 41:17,00 44:05,00 51:01,00 52:06,00
BA 8,120 km 3:51,00 1:30,00 0:48,00 8:59,00 4:50,00 1:40,00 4:43,00 5:27,00 1:26,00 4:36,00 3:27,00 2:48,00 6:56,00 1:05,00

Meta
53:38,00
1:32,00

13 4 Mikel Ozcoidi Arizmendi56:42,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
2 DIFICIL 4 3:24,00 7:01,00 11:52,00 16:54,00 19:00,00 21:43,00 27:27,00 28:38,00 41:39,00 45:05,00 48:22,00 54:24,00 55:23,00 56:42,00
AA 8,120 km 3:24,00 3:37,00 4:51,00 5:02,00 2:06,00 2:43,00 5:44,00 1:11,00 13:01,00 3:26,00 3:17,00 6:02,00 0:59,00 1:19,00

14 9 José Manuel Hidalgo Díaz1:03:35,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(33) 6(47) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
2 DIFICIL 9 4:39,00 7:09,00 8:26,00 12:53,00 16:20,00 23:39,00 29:03,00 31:21,00 32:39,00 39:10,00 50:11,00 56:20,00 1:01:31,001:02:34,00
BB 8,120 km 4:39,00 2:30,00 1:17,00 4:27,00 3:27,00 7:19,00 5:24,00 2:18,00 1:18,00 6:31,00 11:01,00 6:09,00 5:11,00 1:03,00

Meta *40
1:03:35,00 37:07,00
1:01,00

15 4 Nicolás Corvo Weinbach1:13:30,00 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(33) 6(47) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
1 DIFICIL 4 4:25,00 5:59,00 7:01,00 15:49,00 21:49,00 24:38,00 27:19,00 35:05,00 36:56,00 51:33,00 54:36,00 57:52,00 1:10:48,001:12:11,00
BB 8,120 km 4:25,00 1:34,00 1:02,00 8:48,00 6:00,00 2:49,00 2:41,00 7:46,00 1:51,00 14:37,00 3:03,00 3:16,00 12:56,00 1:23,00

Meta
1:13:30,00
1:19,00

16 5 Ruben Maeztu Ugarte1:17:43,00 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
1 DIFICIL 5 2:37,00 5:48,00 31:44,00 39:09,00 41:39,00 43:52,00 51:09,00 53:08,00 59:58,00 1:04:35,001:08:04,001:15:11,001:16:18,001:17:43,00
AA 8,120 km 2:37,00 3:11,00 25:56,00 7:25,00 2:30,00 2:13,00 7:17,00 1:59,00 6:50,00 4:37,00 3:29,00 7:07,00 1:07,00 1:25,00

 
1 Mateo Vijande Error en tarj. 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(43) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(54) 13(100) Meta
1 DIFICIL 1 2:22,00 5:56,00 16:37,00 20:50,00 22:02,00 23:11,00 ­­­­­ 29:54,00 37:02,00 39:43,00 42:14,00 47:40,00 48:55,00 50:13,00
AA 8,120 km 2:22,00 3:34,00 10:41,00 4:13,00 1:12,00 1:09,00 6:43,00 7:08,00 2:41,00 2:31,00 5:26,00 1:15,00 1:18,00

5 Iñaki Ardaiz VillanuevaError en tarj. 1(32) 2(44) 3(34) 4(35) 5(33) 6(47) 7(38) 8(43) 9(39) 10(45) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54) 14(100)
2 DIFICIL 5 11:55,00 14:11,00 15:14,00 20:03,00 23:30,00 ­­­­­ 30:20,00 33:46,00 35:30,00 50:29,00 53:40,00 56:37,00 1:04:25,001:05:25,00
BB 8,120 km 11:55,00 2:16,00 1:03,00 4:49,00 3:27,00 6:50,00 3:26,00 1:44,00 14:59,00 3:11,00 2:57,00 7:48,00 1:00,00

Meta *37
1:06:44,00 28:43,00
1:19,00
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MEDIO (12)
Pos DorsalNombre Tiempo

1 25 Paul Richard Mesa 28:10,00 1(44) 2(46) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(39) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100) Meta
2 MEDIO 5 5:33,00 8:40,00 12:23,00 14:15,00 15:25,00 18:02,00 19:32,00 21:43,00 23:17,00 26:55,00 28:10,00
BB 5,900 km 5:33,00 3:07,00 3:43,00 1:52,00 1:10,00 2:37,00 1:30,00 2:11,00 1:34,00 3:38,00 1:15,00

2 25 Cristina Saez Perez 37:43,00 1(34) 2(46) 3(47) 4(42) 5(49) 6(39) 7(48) 8(45) 9(100) Meta
1 MEDIO 5 11:00,00 13:54,00 17:57,00 20:14,00 22:39,00 24:44,00 28:43,00 31:09,00 36:09,00 37:43,00
AA 5,900 km 11:00,00 2:54,00 4:03,00 2:17,00 2:25,00 2:05,00 3:59,00 2:26,00 5:00,00 1:34,00

3 22 Covadonga Carrascosa Baeza37:53,00 1(34) 2(46) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(39) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100) Meta
1 MEDIO 2 8:25,00 11:38,00 15:41,00 18:41,00 20:31,00 22:31,00 24:11,00 28:46,00 31:15,00 36:13,00 37:53,00
AB 5,900 km 8:25,00 3:13,00 4:03,00 3:00,00 1:50,00 2:00,00 1:40,00 4:35,00 2:29,00 4:58,00 1:40,00

4 21 Maria Purificaci Cortijos Sequera38:16,00 1(34) 2(46) 3(47) 4(42) 5(49) 6(39) 7(48) 8(45) 9(100) Meta
1 MEDIO 1 8:18,00 11:32,00 15:36,00 17:55,00 20:09,00 21:50,00 30:32,00 31:49,00 36:52,00 38:16,00
AA 5,900 km 8:18,00 3:14,00 4:04,00 2:19,00 2:14,00 1:41,00 8:42,00 1:17,00 5:03,00 1:24,00

5 26 Gilberto Diaz Falcon 38:29,00 1(44) 2(46) 3(47) 4(42) 5(49) 6(39) 7(48) 8(45) 9(100) Meta
2 MEDIO 6 8:54,00 13:17,00 21:56,00 24:37,00 26:54,00 28:23,00 31:12,00 33:21,00 37:14,00 38:29,00
BA 5,900 km 8:54,00 4:23,00 8:39,00 2:41,00 2:17,00 1:29,00 2:49,00 2:09,00 3:53,00 1:15,00

6 23 Patricia Toledo Navarro48:38,00 1(44) 2(46) 3(47) 4(42) 5(49) 6(39) 7(48) 8(45) 9(100) Meta
1 MEDIO 3 8:06,00 13:47,00 18:49,00 22:19,00 28:25,00 29:59,00 38:42,00 41:40,00 47:31,00 48:38,00
BA 5,900 km 8:06,00 5:41,00 5:02,00 3:30,00 6:06,00 1:34,00 8:43,00 2:58,00 5:51,00 1:07,00

7 26 Tamara Pérez Rubio 50:09,00 1(34) 2(46) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(39) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100) Meta
1 MEDIO 6 9:24,00 12:05,00 16:14,00 18:44,00 20:01,00 21:45,00 23:14,00 43:15,00 44:47,00 48:50,00 50:09,00
AB 5,900 km 9:24,00 2:41,00 4:09,00 2:30,00 1:17,00 1:44,00 1:29,00 20:01,00 1:32,00 4:03,00 1:19,00

8 23 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro52:54,00 1(34) 2(46) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(39) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100) Meta
2 MEDIO 3 16:12,00 20:12,00 24:27,00 28:43,00 30:14,00 32:10,00 33:56,00 36:26,00 47:46,00 51:34,00 52:54,00
AB 5,900 km 16:12,00 4:00,00 4:15,00 4:16,00 1:31,00 1:56,00 1:46,00 2:30,00 11:20,00 3:48,00 1:20,00

9 24 Carmen Navarro Ruiperez59:49,00 1(44) 2(46) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(39) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100) Meta *45
1 MEDIO 4 10:23,00 23:30,00 27:36,00 29:43,00 31:46,00 33:49,00 35:27,00 44:25,00 46:04,00 58:29,00 59:49,00 42:58,00
BB 5,900 km 10:23,00 13:07,00 4:06,00 2:07,00 2:03,00 2:03,00 1:38,00 8:58,00 1:39,00 12:25,00 1:20,00

10 21 Maria Jose Merino Hernantes1:03:02,00 1(44) 2(46) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(39) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100) Meta
2 MEDIO 1 7:19,00 12:20,00 17:06,00 22:56,00 24:40,00 29:07,00 30:57,00 34:44,00 58:12,00 1:01:50,001:03:02,00
BB 5,900 km 7:19,00 5:01,00 4:46,00 5:50,00 1:44,00 4:27,00 1:50,00 3:47,00 23:28,00 3:38,00 1:12,00

11 22 Laura Gonzalez Diaz 1:04:44,00 1(44) 2(46) 3(47) 4(42) 5(49) 6(39) 7(48) 8(45) 9(100) Meta
2 MEDIO 2 8:28,00 13:54,00 18:16,00 21:20,00 24:42,00 26:31,00 29:24,00 58:27,00 1:03:03,001:04:44,00
BA 5,900 km 8:28,00 5:26,00 4:22,00 3:04,00 3:22,00 1:49,00 2:53,00 29:03,00 4:36,00 1:41,00

12 24 Ana Rodríguez Díaz 1:13:36,00 1(34) 2(46) 3(47) 4(42) 5(49) 6(39) 7(48) 8(45) 9(100) Meta
2 MEDIO 4 18:31,00 24:52,00 32:00,00 39:36,00 45:23,00 49:49,00 54:32,00 1:01:25,001:10:11,001:13:36,00
AA 5,900 km 18:31,00 6:21,00 7:08,00 7:36,00 5:47,00 4:26,00 4:43,00 6:53,00 8:46,00 3:25,00

 
 
 


